Page 1 of 4
New Product Release
Access Cabinet
High Flow Server Door
Equipment cooling continues to be one of the most
important challenges that IT technicians and data
centre manager’s face today. Cooper B-Line has
developed an entire portfolio of products to help

Page 4 of 4
New Product Release
Part Number Order Codes & Descriptions
Part Number Description Free Area % Finish Weight
(kg)
AHFD276AS Access Cabinet 27U x 600mm Wide High Flow Server Door
With Metal Trims
84% Light Grey /
Blue
8.7kg
AHFD278AS Access Cabinet 27U x 800mm Wide High Flow Server Door
With Metal Trims
122% Light Grey /
Blue
9.8kg
AHFD426AS Access Cabinet 42U x 600mm Wide High Flow Server Door
With Metal Trims
84% Light Grey /
Blue
12.7kg
AHFD428AS Access Cabinet 42U x 800mm Wide High Flow Server Door
With Metal Trims
122% Light Grey /
Blue
14.0kg
AHFD476AS Access Cabinet 47U x 600mm Wide High Flow Server Door
With Metal Trims
84% Light Grey /
Blue
14.0kg
AHFD478AS Access Cabinet 47U x 800mm Wide High Flow Server Door
With Metal Trims
122% Light Grey /
Blue
15.4kg
AHFD276BAS Access Cabinet 27U x 600mm Wide High Flow Server Door
With Metal Trims
84% Black 8.7kg
AHFD278BAS Access Cabinet 27U x 800mm Wide High Flow Server Door
With Metal Trims
122% Black 9.8kg
AHFD426BAS Access Cabinet 42U x 600mm Wide High Flow Server Door
With Metal Trims
84% Black 12.7kg
AHFD428BAS Access Cabinet 42U x 800mm Wide High Flow Server Door
With Metal Trims
122% Black 14.0kg
AHFD476BAS Access Cabinet 47U x 600mm Wide High Flow Server Door
With Metal Trims
84% Black 14.0kg
AHFD478BAS Access Cabinet 47U x 800mm Wide High Flow Server Door
With Metal Trims
122% Black 15.4kg
Moulded Trim Variants Released September 200707
AHFDMT276AS Access Cabinet 27U x 600mm Wide High Flow Server Door
With Moulded Trims
84% Light Grey /
Blue
8.7kg
AHFDMT278AS Access Cabinet 27U x 800mm Wide High Flow Server Door
With Moulded Trims
122% Light Grey /
Blue
9.8kg
AHFDMT426AS Access Cabinet 42U x 600mm Wide High Flow Server Door
With Moulded Trims
84% Light Grey /
Blue
12.7kg
AHFDMT428AS Access Cabinet 42U x 800mm Wide High Flow Server Door
With Moulded Trims
122% Light Grey /
Blue